
Study Plan 
Date Day

GK/GS 
By Kaushlendra Sir

1:00 PM to 1:59 PM 

Science 
By Ranjeet Sir

12:00 PM to 12:59 PM 

Bihar GK, Static GK & Current
Sonam Ma'am

2:00 PM to 2:59 PM 

Maths
By  Chandan Sir

3:00 PM to 3:59 PM 

Reasoning
By DK Sir

11:00 AM to 11:59 PM 
27 March 2026 Friday History Class-1 Physics Class-1 Current Affairs Class-1 Maths Class-1 Class-1
30 March 2026 Monday History Class-2 Physics Class-2 Current Affairs Class-2 Maths Class-2 Class-2
31 March 2026 Tuesday History Class-3 Physics Class-3 Current Affairs Class-3 Maths Class-3 Class-3

1 April 2026 Wednesday History Class-4 Physics Class-4 Current Affairs Class-4 Maths Class-4 Class-4
2 April 2026 Thursday History Class-5 Physics Class-5 Current Affairs Class-5 Maths Class-5 Class-5
3 April 2026 Friday History Class-6 Physics Class-6 Current Affairs Class-6 Maths Class-6 Class-6
6 April 2026 Monday History Class-7 Physics Class-7 Current Affairs Class-7 Maths Class-7 Class-7
7 April 2026 Tuesday History Class-8 Physics Class-8 Current Affairs Class-8 Maths Class-8 Class-8
8 April 2026 Wednesday History Class-9 Physics Class-9 Current Affairs Class-9 Maths Class-9 Class-9
9 April 2026 Thursday History Class-10 Physics Class-10 Current Affairs Class-10 Maths Class-10 Class-10

10 April 2026 Friday History Class-11 Physics Class-11 Current Affairs Class-11 Maths Class-11 Class-11
13 April 2026 Monday History Class-12 Physics Class-12 Current Affairs Class-12 Maths Class-12 Class-12
14 April 2026 Tuesday History Class-13 Physics Class-13 Current Affairs Class-13 Maths Class-13 Class-13
15 April 2026 Wednesday History Class-14 Physics Class-14 Current Affairs Class-14 Maths Class-14 Class-14
16 April 2026 Thursday History Class-15 Physics Class-15 Current Affairs Class-15 Maths Class-15 Class-15
17 April 2026 Friday Polity Class-1 Chemistry Class-1 Current Affairs Class-16 Maths Class-16 Class-16
20 April 2026 Monday Polity Class-2 Chemistry Class-2 Current Affairs Class-17 Maths Class-17 Class-17
21 April 2026 Tuesday Polity Class-3 Chemistry Class-3 Current Affairs Class-18 Maths Class-18 Class-18
22 April 2026 Wednesday Polity Class-4 Chemistry Class-4 Current Affairs Class-19 Maths Class-19 Class-19
23 April 2026 Thursday Polity Class-5 Chemistry Class-5 Current Affairs Class-20 Maths Class-20 Class-20
24 April 2026 Friday Polity Class-6 Chemistry Class-6 Static GK Class-1 Maths Class-21 Class-21
27 April 2026 Monday Polity Class-7 Chemistry Class-7 Static GK Class-2 Maths Class-22 Class-22
28 April 2026 Tuesday Polity Class-8 Chemistry Class-8 Static GK Class-3 Maths Class-23 Class-23
29 April 2026 Wednesday Polity Class-9 Chemistry Class-9 Static GK Class-4 Maths Class-24 Class-24
30 April 2026 Thursday Polity Class-10 Chemistry Class-10 Static GK Class-5 Maths Class-25 Class-25
1 May 2026 Friday Polity Class-11 Chemistry Class-11 Static GK Class-6 Maths Class-26 Class-26
4 May 2026 Monday Polity Class-12 Chemistry Class-12 Static GK Class-7 Maths Class-27 Class-27
5 May 2026 Tuesday Polity Class-13 Chemistry Class-13 Static GK Class-8 Maths Class-28 Class-28
6 May 2026 Wednesday Polity Class-14 Chemistry Class-14 Static GK Class-9 Maths Class-29 Class-29
7 May 2026 Thursday Polity Class-15 Chemistry Class-15 Static GK Class-10 Maths Class-30 Class-30
8 May 2026 Friday Geography Class-1 BIOLOGY CLass-1 Static GK Class-11 Maths Class-31 Class-31
11 May 2026 Monday Geography Class-2 BIOLOGY CLass-2 Static GK Class-12 Maths Class-32
12 May 2026 Tuesday Geography Class-3 BIOLOGY CLass-3 Static GK Class-1 Maths Class-33
13 May 2026 Wednesday Geography Class-4 BIOLOGY CLass-4 Static GK Class-2 Maths Class-34
14 May 2026 Thursday Geography Class-5 BIOLOGY CLass-5 Static GK Class-3
15 May 2026 Friday Geography Class-6 BIOLOGY CLass-6 Static GK Class-4
18 May 2026 Monday Geography Class-7 BIOLOGY CLass-7 Static GK Class-5
19 May 2026 Tuesday Geography Class-8 BIOLOGY CLass-8 Static GK Class-6
20 May 2026 Wednesday Geography Class-9 BIOLOGY CLass-9 Static GK Class-7
21 May 2026 Thursday Geography Class-10 BIOLOGY CLass-10 Static GK Class-8
22 May 2026 Friday Geography Class-11 BIOLOGY CLass-11 Static GK Class-9
25 May 2026 Monday Geography Class-12 BIOLOGY CLass-12 Static GK Class-10
26 May 2026 Tuesday Geography Class-13 BIOLOGY CLass-13 Static GK Class-11
27 May 2026 Wednesday Geography Class-14 BIOLOGY CLass-14 Static GK Class-12
28 May 2026 Thursday Geography Class-15 BIOLOGY CLass-15 Static GK Class-13
29 May 2026 Friday Economics Class-1
1 June 2026 Monday Economics Class-2
2 June 2026 Tuesday Economics Class-3
3 June 2026 Wednesday Economics Class-4
4 June 2026 Thursday Economics Class-5


